Name
BIRKELAND RANCH

BRIAN & DARCI HARPER

E, G, & B BEER

ELLINGSON RANCH

HAINES & GRAY

ANDY & COLE ELSHERE

LEVI HAEFNER

DANNY ARNESON
MELVIN & TRINA ARNESON
NORMAN MILES

AC LAURENZ

BLAIR/LONGBRAKE

ROBERT & GAYLA PARKER

JOHNSON RANCH

DIAMOND S RANCH LLC

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

OCTOBER 31S5T, 2022
CALF SPECIAL

Qty
176
130
87
98
78
103
111
32
99
114
95
60
45
85
15
82
100
104
82
37
92
57
105
110
96
88
95
52
96
31
82
92
51
21
62
48
106
60
80
110
145

Color
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
CHAR/RED
BWF
CHAR/RED
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

Kind
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF

AvgWT
613
523
536
548
478
569
497
439
542
480
564
479
491
624
506
591
573
513
605
496
586
496
538
558
553
463
577
483
577
496
539
626
630
517
583
565
538
445
534
498
421

Price
213.50
224.00
196.00
223.25
238.50
216.50
235.50
239.00
208.00
216.00
221.50
245.50
207.00
212.00
226.00
217.00
214.00
223.50
210.00
229.00
191.00
203.00
225.00
223.00
220.50
247.00
214.00
237.00
213.50
230.00
192.50
207.75
192.25
230.00
178.25
194.00
218.00
228.00
201.00
205.00
214.00



SCHALESKY LIVESTOCK

ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN

RICHARD FERGEL

BAUER RANCH

GRADY MATT
DUANE KOLB

ERIC & CHASITY JONES

RUSTY BREHMER

JUSTIN PIHL

WAMMEN RANCH & JB RANCH

ROB TIMM

RICHARD HACH

CHRIS BAILEY & SONS

SD CONSIGNOR

DUPRIS & LAWRENCE

JENSON RANCH
R, D, & D NASH

68
28
20
73
90
41
97
30
97
27
68
94
19
32
33
194
77
85
92
22
84
28
57
41
53
69
31
72
120
40
84
32
51
74
25
73
18
33
45
61
23
29
58
13
67
91
90

CHAR/BLK
CHAR/BLK
CHAR/BLK
CHAR
CHAR/BLK
BLACK
CHAR/RED
CHAR/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

516
445
379
497
621
539
519
427
578
486
528
595
524
535
528
621
521
512
502
391
484
394
558
453
545
584
477
546
484
415
616
513
565
594
480
558
532
435
425
531
449
480
512
405
503
598
616

218.00
232.00
250.00
194.00
196.00
224.00
220.50
236.00
217.50
236.00
202.00
206.75
213.50
187.00
183.00
206.50
219.00
201.50
230.50
250.00
204.00
184.00
211.00
238.00
191.00
209.00
238.50
199.50
200.00
200.00
209.00
225.50
191.50
212.00
238.00
197.75
215.50
253.50
198.00
222.50
248.00
204.00
228.50
254.00
204.50
206.00
209.00



ARLYN & CHERYL LAWRENCE

BIRKELAND & KEEGAN

JUSTIN LAWRENCE

C & CPALMER

BRIAN & MINDY BERGLUND

SHANE LYNCH

ISMAY RANCH LLC

TIM MICKELSON

TOMI KNIGHT
SHUCK & REMINGTON

MONTE SMITH

JOHN CAPP RANCH INC

DAN & DUANE ENGRAF

NEAL ENGLEHART

BRIXEY RANCH

TAMI COLLINS

WILL LARSON

CORY & DEB LEVIN

63
93

40
77
16
41
71
27
46
31
54
94
110
42
72
14
24
20
67
43
25
30
53
23
35
28
47
27
26
19
16
35
35
69
14
45
25
41
22
40
21
29
54
55
18
94

BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

BLACK
BLK/BWF

BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

BLACK

RED
RED
RED
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RED/RWF
RED/RWF
RWF/BWF
HERF
RWF/BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RED/RWF

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

CHAR/BLK
BK/RD/CH

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

RED
RED
RED
BWF

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF

525
570
473
501
611
494
516
573
558
591
522
522
595
517
438
568
491
508
431
499
471
406
531
544
414
515
437
574
467
470
511
512
448
440
642
593
500
389
546
445
492
397
444
552
455
377
608

221.75
214.25
238.00
194.50
210.00
229.50
199.00
213.50
194.00
207.50
217.50
197.00
203.50
227.00
238.00
201.50
221.00
190.00
183.00
214.25
222.00
246.00
216.50
195.00
230.00
190.00
189.00
207.25
236.00
198.50
226.00
211.00
246.00
193.00
189.00
187.00
233.00
240.00
202.50
237.00
230.00
250.00
214.00
201.00
226.00
237.50
208.50



JASON DUPREL
CASEY BESLER

MILTON STORM

DUSTY BRAUN
TRISH SCHNEIDER

MAX LOUGHLIN

JEFF & MARCI DELL

DIAMOND W RANCH

JEREMY KANE

DUSTIN JEWETT

CIANI & KNUTESON

WALTER & KELLY FEES

THOMAS H FABRIS

BOB WILKINSON

HARLEY MORGAN

COLT PETERSON

JERRY VLIEM

DON MCKINSTRY

ALLEN HOWEY

TRAMPUS & LINDSEY THOMPSON

GREG & MINDY YATES

CHARLES & ROSALIE TENNIS

3X RANCH

16
84
40
41
80
80
29
26
16
21
33
16
25
25
38
19
15
20
39
42
13
23
34
25
66
11
40
16
14
11
16
40
16

29

33
16
12
28
32
19
12
21
21
54
47

BWF
BLACK
RED
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
RED/RWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
RED
RED
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF

527
595
566
539
535
574
570
493
533
455
608
578
481
548
552
496
564
563
548
556
438
483
611
549
585
472
438
352
576
498
463
646
548
429
548
448
557
504
599
504
573
541
516
655
556
696
444

219.00
205.00
204.50
188.00
219.00
208.00
207.00
229.00
192.00
201.00
203.50
200.00
238.00
197.00
212.50
189.00
208.00
201.00
186.50
212.00
251.50
193.00
201.00
192.50
208.25
237.50
245.00
252.50
221.00
226.00
197.00
197.50
205.50
243.00
214.00
245.00
205.50
191.00
195.50
218.00
199.00
199.00
188.00
188.00
204.50
194.00
202.00



RIGGIN ANDERS

KEN & SUE KOCH

L BAR F RANCH LLC

GREG FINCK

TRENTON SCHUELKE

JEREMY VAN DRIEL

JOHN GREEN

RICHARD HARWOOD SR

FLINT ROCK RANCH INC

ALLAN MARTIN

SCOTT PEDERSON

JAMES HARTY

JUANITA LENERVILLE
ROGER SCHOFIELD

JOHN MIECH

PRESTON NOVAK

CODY & MANDI SKOGEN

DIRK O'CONNOR
HEWITT RANCH

67
24
16
18
34
29
11
12
36
13
15
17
27
8
12
17

13

10

13

10

12
38
31
22

BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RD/BLK
RED
RD/BLK
RED
BWF
BWF
RED
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RWF/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BWF
RWF/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK

STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
STR CALF
HFR CALF
HFR
HFR
STR
HFR

478
376
608
619
526
572
425
473
641
563
547
584
530
508
509
619
504
520
604
502
485
483
487
381
390
462
439
850
867
791
835

235.50
251.00
203.00
186.00
207.50
204.50
228.00
190.00
187.50
210.00
196.00
198.00
194.00
224.00
225.00
199.00
231.00
176.00
196.00
184.00
204.00
238.00
181.00
242.50
192.50
250.00
184.00
173.50
174.50
186.00
175.75



